Finales Vaudoises C10m ‘11

Centre Mondial du Cyclisme d'Aigle - 5 février 2011

Championnat de Groupes

Individuel - Elite
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Nom

ABRAHAM Kobi

MOOS Max

SEEWER Elodie
ZUFFEREY Christian
RYSER Anne-Claude
TILLE Thierry

TERRY Ludovic

MORET Sophie
HENCHOZ Denis
HENCHOZ Patrick
MOTTIER Laurent
KRUMMENACHER André
CRAUSAZ Ludovic
BURKI Yannick
FAVRE-PERROD Christian
WYLER Pascal
MORISSET Alexandre
HOLDENER Jéréme
DIZERENS Lionel

RIME Jean-Louis

RIME Guillaume
BRIGUET Pierre-Paul
CHABLOZ Pierre-André
GRIN Catherine
THARIN Gilles

LATT Stéphane
CRAUSAZ Roger
HUGUENIN Pierre-Alain
TESTA Mauro

RIPOSI Patrick
BERDOZ Frangois
MOLL Chantal
GILLIAND Georges-André
TETAZ Véronique
PERRET Nicolas

BADER Philippe

Elite - Groupes - Individuel

Groupe

Montreux
Montreux
Montreux
Echallens 1
Echallens 1
Aigle 1
Palézieux

Aigle 1
Pays-d'Enhaut 1
Pays-d'Enhaut 1
Aigle 1
Romanel 1
Palézieux
Bursinel
Yverdon
Moudon
Payerne
Bursinel
Montreux

Aigle 2
Echallens 2
Echallens 1
Echallens 2
Pays-d'Enhaut 1
Champagne 1
Moudon
Palézieux

Aigle 1
Pays-d'Enhaut 1
Aigle 2
Pays-d'Enhaut 2
Payerne
Champagne 1
Lonay

Lonay

Bursinel

Naiss 1 2 3 4
1965 99 97 99 100
1970 97 98 99 99
1990 98 100 97 97
1966 98 96 97 96
1977 96 97 96 96
1974 97 97 94 96
1988 93 96 98 96
1993 95 95 99 92
1968 92 96 97 95
1969 94 94 96 95
1971 90 94 95 96
1961 93 95 93 92
1982 88 92 96 95
1989 94 91 93 93
1956 88 96 97 90
1987 92 94 95 90
1974 91 95 91 93
1978 91 92 92 94
1987 90 93 94 92
1957 91 93 93 92
1992 93 86 95 94
1961 89 92 93 94
1957 88 93 94 93
1960 89 94 92 93
1979 93 93 93 89
1959 92 91 88 96
1988 92 93 92 90
1971 90 92 91 93
1975 88 95 91 92
1969 92 91 92 90
1962 90 93 88 93
1985 90 90 92 92
1952 91 92 89 92
1978 91 92 91 90
1981 93 90 88 91
1958 91 85 96 90

Total

395
393
392
387
385
384
383
381
380
379
375
373
371
371
371
371
370
369
369
369
368
368
368
368
368
367
367
366
366
365
364
364
364
364
362
362
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Nom

DOUGOUD Vincent
CONUS Johann
JAQUIER Jean-Pierre
LEGERET Denis
GRAZ Jean-Daniel
PERRIN Jean-Luc
CHERIX Joan
PERROD Stephan
BORLAT Michel
SAUGY Jean-Claude
CARTON Benoit
PALAZ Guy
JEANMONOD Béatrice
DIZERENS Georges-Henri
GIRARDET Gilbert
ANDRIST Philippe
BULLER Michel
SYRVET Eric
ROBERT Yvan

SAUGY Jacques
ALTHERR Thierry
MORISSET Delphine
DE MARCO Dylan
BLOCH Nicolas
MORATTEL Laurent
DULEX Manuel
GREPPIN Daniel
JEANMONOD Bernard
ROULIN Nicolas
PERDRIX René
MARING Daniel
ERNE Olivier
BURNIER Rémy
FAVRE Germain
DIVORNE André
ROSSIER Pierre-Alain

Elite - Groupes - Individuel

Groupe

Echallens 1
Echallens 2
Aigle 3

Lonay
Palézieux
Yverdon

Aigle 2
Pays-d'Enhaut 2
Aigle 2
Romanel 1
Lonay
Pays-d'Enhaut 2
Echallens 2
Romanel 1
Champagne 1
Romanel 1
Romanel 2
Moudon
Yverdon
Pays-d'Enhaut 2
Moudon
Payerne
Payerne
Bursinel
Champagne 2
Aigle 3
Champagne 1
Champagne 2
Romanel 2
Champagne 2
Romanel 2
Yverdon

Aigle 3
Champagne 2
Romanel 2

Aigle 3

Naiss

1992
1983
1943
1965
1958
1994
1993
1961
1962
1963
1975
1958
1962
1959
1966
1975
1946
1958
1968
1952
1961
1978
1993
1974
1966
1970
1963
1964
1947
1944
1939
1993
1961
1963
1947
1961

93
86
96
87
90
81
89
91
89
87
87
86
88
88
86
87
82
85
90
84
86
89
81
87
81
82
79
81
84
84
70
83
80
75
75
64

85
90
89
87
93
89
86
90
87
92
88
88
85
89
92
89
84
83
84
84
89
81
89
85
87
85
87
86
85
80
89
79
85
77
65
73

89
92
85
92
89
95
92
89
86
91
87
89
91
85
86
86
86
91
85
86
82
91
78
90
87
85
80
86
84
77
86
80
76
83
72
68

94
93
91
94
87
93
91
88
95
87
93
92
91
89
87
87
93
86
85
88
85
81
93
79
84
86
89
79
77
83
79
81
79
84
72
76

Total

361
361
361
360
359
358
358
358
357
357
355
355
355
351
351
349
345
345
344
342
342
342
341
341
339
338
335
332
330
324
324
323
320
319
284
281
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